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(158) 400m - Zeny :: Beh C

#

1
2
3
4
5

St.c.
(372)
(176)
(276)
(376)
(350)

Meno

MALKOVA Michaela
KISSEV Hana
MARKOVICOVA Romana
ZAKOVA Lea

TRNKOVA Viktéria

Nar.

1997
2000
1996
1997
2000

Klub / Krajina

Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

SK SOG Nitra

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AC Stavbar Nitra

Atleticky klub Bojnicky

Spracované programom AtletIS
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Vykon
1:02,18
1:03,79
1:03,93
1:05,10
1:05,83
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